Global
figures

Figures are consolidated
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$ﬂﬁ,367 active ships

including 5,566 fully cellular

Regicnal Trades

weeily capacities

25,635,208 TEU

25,254,246 TEU fully cellular

Trans-atantic 167,899 TEU
Tans-Pacific 668,384 TEU
Feast-Europe 448,508 TEU

&-

Rank Operator Teu Share Existing fleet Orderbook
1 Mediterranean Shg Co 4,379,278 17.2%
2. Maersk A7 156% !
3 LMA CGM Group 3,283,623 12.9%
4 CASCO Group 2,926,367 11.5%
5 Hapag-Llayd 1,733,747 5.8%
6 Evergreen Line 1,530,934 5.0%
7 ONE {Ccean Network Express) 1,501,104 5.5%
8 HMM Co Lid 818,788 3.2%
9 ‘Yang Ming Marine Transport Corp, 673,945 2.6%
10 Zim 470,716 1.8%
11 Wan Hal Lines 410,522 1,6%
12 PIL (Pacific Int. Line} 284,370 11%
13 KMTC 156,995 0.6%
14 IRISL Group 150,040 0.6%
15 uUniFeeder 143,186 0.6%:
16 SITC 142,538 0.6%
17 X-Press Feaders Group 138,959 0.5%
18 TS Lines 1C8,195 0.4%
19 Zhenggu Logistics Corp. 106,326 0.4%
20 Sinakor Merchant Marine 104,645 0.4%
n Antong Holdings {(QASC) $1,934 0.4%
2} Sealead Shipping 87,180 0.3%
23 RCL {Regional Container L.} 73,682 0.3%
24 China United Lines {CULINes) 72,992 0.3%
25 SM Line Corp. 71,737 0.3%
26 Matson €8,583 0.3%
27 Global Feeder Shipping LLC 68,108 0.3%
28 Emirates Stupping Line 56,541 0.2%
29 Arkas Line / EMES 50,557 0.2%
30 Swire Shipping 50,028 0.2%

Total Owned Chartered

Rank Operator




Teu Ships TEU Ship... TEU Ships % Chai
1 Mediterranean Shy Co 4,379,278 670 1,733,733 kK| 2,645,545 339 60
2 Maersk 4,237,877 729 2,479,394 334 1,758,483 395 41.}
3 CMA CGM Group 3,283,623 575 1,475,563 204 1,808,060 i 55.
4 COSCO Group 2,926,367 473 1,559,232 176 1,367,135 297 46..
5 Hapag-Lloyd 1,733,707 245 1,067,904 114 665,803 131 38
[3 Evergreen Line 1,530,934 200 513,969 123 716,965 77 461
7 ONE {Ocean Network Express) 1,501,104 204 787,587 90 713,517 114 47,
g HMM Co Lid 818,788 75 553,676 36 265,112 39 32
9 Yang Ming Marine Transport Corp. 473,945 Nn 211,684 a0 462,261 41 68.!
10 Zim 470,714 130 28,681 ] 442,035 122 93!
11 Wan Haj Lines 410,522 148 273,148 95 137,373 53 33!
12 FIL (Facific Int. line} 284,370 85 179,703 o8 104,667 21 364
13 KMTC 156,995 63 86,464 32 70,531 36 44!
14 [IRISL Group 150,040 33 150,040 13
15  UniFeeder 143,188 92 143,186 92 101
16 SITC 142,538 98 120,645 79 21,893 19 15.
17 X-Press Feeders Group 138,959 89 67,305 35 71,454 50 514
1§ TSlines 108,195 53 67,827 27 40,368 26 37
19 Zhonggu Logistics Corp. 106,326 G4 56,717 r 49,603 67 46,
2 Sinokor Merchant Maring 104,546 73 87,704 5% 16,942 i4 16..
21 Antong Haldings (QASC) 51,934 95 62,804 45 25,130 50 IL
22 Sea Lead Shipping 47,180 23 87,180 23 10
23 RCL{Regional Container L.) 73,682 39 63,340 36 10,342 3 1.
24 Ching United Lines {CLILines) 72,982 27 1,967 2 71,02% 25 97,
25  5Mline Corp. 71,737 14 39,953 g 31,784 5 44,
26 Matsen 68,563 9 38,573 19 29,980 10 43,
27 Global Feeder Shipping LLC 68,108 23 38,676 12 29,432 11 13..
28 Emirates Shipping Ling 56,541 12 2,546 1 53,955 i1 95.!
?9  Arkas Line f EMES 50,557 k| 50,557 31
3 Swire Shipping 50,028 pli) 44,100 21 5,928 5 118
k1l Sinotrans 44,061 31 23,970 16 20,081 15 45,
32 Ningba Ocean Shg Co 43,162 49 32,674 34 10,438 15 24,
33 Interasia Line 41,222 17 19,182 9 22,040 ] 53.!
34 Grimaldi {(Napoli) 40,388 38 40,388 38
35 Meratus 35,390 54 34,772 53 518 1 1
3% Shanghai Jin Jiang Shipping 3s,308 39 23,954 29 11,314 10 3
37  Pasha Hawail Transport Lines 35,251 14 11,570 3] 22,6881 ] 67..
Ki:] Tanto Intim Line 35179 55 35,179 55
38 Samudera 34,939 30 767 11 22,472 19 8.1
40 Seaboard Marine 31,945 20 9,189 [ 22,556 14 0.
41 Salam Pacific Indonesia Lines 30,981 44 30,981 34
42 Namsung Shipping 29,874 26 24,130 20 5,744 6 19,
43 FESCO 23,005 17 18,095 14 4,910 3 21
44 BAL Container Line 22,635 10 4,545 4 18,040 [ 78
45 Great White Fleet 22,274 12 9,238 4 13,036 8 54.!
46 Linea Messina 20,940 8 20,440 / 560 H 2.
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Transfar Shipping itd
Temas Line

Tropicat Shg / TOTE Maritime
Transworld Group Singapare
Crowley Liner Services
Turkan Line

Westwaod

Caribbean Feeder Services
Dale Ceean Liner

Qrran Container Line

Peel Ports {BG Freight}
Eflermar

Taicang Container Lines
Dafian Trawind Marine Co
Independent Container Ling
Eimskip

DKT Allseas

Bengal Tiger Line

MTT Shipping

Qatar Navigation (Milaha}
Pan Gcean {Container)
Chun Kyung (CK Line}
MALS

Boluda Lines

King Qcean

Samekip

Shipping Corp. of India
Borchard Lines

HR Lines

Akkon Lines

Pan Contirental Shg

Del Monte Fresh Produce Co
Asean Seas Line

Neptune Pacific Direct Line
Far Shipping

Philippine Span Asta Carrier Corp.

EAS Datong
Marfret

Imote Lines

G5 Lines

Oceanic Cargo Lines

DAL

Hai An Transport

Stream Line (Seatrade BV)
Safeen Feeders

Tarros

fontn Chinnina

19,011
17,431
16,835
16,565
15,751
15,715
15,452
15,173
14,960
14,336
13,953
13,814
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12,738
12,381
12,261
11,628
11,538
11,503
11,387
11,328
11,122
11,000
10,986
10,768
10,652
9,418
9,312
9,220
8,748
8,660
3432
3,154
7,922
7,910
7,871
7,826
2,728
7,186
6,778
6,762
6,588
6,435
6,312
6,214
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17,431
15,435
15,648
11,787
10,521

14,866
4,250

12,394

8,009
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6,037
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4,670

4,202
2,800
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18,011
1,400
07
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5,194
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15,173

10,089
13,953
13,814
12,988
345
12,381
6,212
11,628
11,538
1,166
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8,047
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6,916
10,768
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9,33
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